
FREDAG:

09:00-09:30

09:40-10:10

10:20-10:50

11:00-11:20

11:30-12:00

12:10-12:40

12:50-13:10

LUNCH

14:10-14:30

14:40-15:00

15:10-15:30

15:40-16:10

16:20-16:37

16:42-16:50

Formula Nordic

Ginetta GT5 Challenge

Porsche Carrera Cup

Porsche Sprint Challenge

V8 Thundercars

Porsche Carrera Cup

Porsche Sprint Challenge

Porsche Sprint Challenge

Porsche Carrera Cup Q2

Kval

Kval

Kval

Kval

Kval

Test

Practice 1

Test

Practice 1

Test

Ginetta GT5 Challenge

Kval

V8 Thundercars

Porsche Carrera Cup Q1

Formula Nordic

Practice 2

Practice 2



LÖRDAG:

09:10

09:15

09:50

09:55

10:30

10:35

11:10

11:20

12:00

12:05

LUNCH

13:30

13:35

14:05

14:10

14:40

15:00

15:45

15:50

16:20

16:25

Formula Nordic

Formula Nordic

V8 Thundercars

V8 Thundercars

Porsche Carrera Cup

Porsche Carrera Cup

Ginetta GT5 Challenge

Ginetta GT5 Challenge

Porsche Sprint Challenge

Porsche Sprint Challenge

Formation Lap

Race 1: 18 min + 1 varv

Formation Lap

Race 1: 18 min + 1 varv

Formation Lap

Race 1: 18 min + 1 varv

Formation Lap

Race 1: 20 min + 1 varv

Formation Lap

Race 1: 18 min + 1 varv

Formation Lap

Race 2: 18 min + 1 varv

Formation Lap

Race 2: 18 min + 1 varv

Formation Lap

Race 2: 30 min + 1 varv

Formation Lap

Race 2: 18 min + 1 varv

Formation Lap

Race 2: 18 min + 1 varv


